SMC250 SMARC 2.1  Module with
Intel Atom®  x5-E3940 processor
Main Features
• Intel® Atom™ x5-E3940 processor Quad Core
• (SMARC™ Short Size)
• Onboard eMMC 32GB
• Onboard 4GB LPDDR4 memory non-ECC at 1600MHz.
• Displays : DP1.2/ HDMI 1.4b / Dual channel LVDS

Black Diagram
Last Update: 1/25/2024
Ordering Information
Copyright ©  2019 NEXCOBOT Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
SMC250
Barebone
SMC250 (P/N: 10E00025005X0 )
• SMARC R2.1 pinout, small size with Intel Atom®  E3940, quad core,
4GB LPDDR4, 32GB eMMC, -5°C to 60°C
Optional Accessories
• SMB-100 Carrier Borad (P/N:10E00010000X0)
• Heat spreader Kit (P/N:10E00025006X0 )
• Heat Sink Kit (P/N:10E00025007X0 )
• COOLER Kit (P/N:10E00025008X0 )